UNOFFICIMSOPY .

o
i . ' Ty, o |
RETURN 101 1 QT DA
THIS INSTRUMENT PREDARE: MAXIS Document Barvooes "’"
BY AND PLEASE RETURN i 193 South lagalle, Buite 1162
Chigagos T} 80803 - . . o0p

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 9001 W. North Avenus
Malrose Paxk, Illinois 60160
P.I.N.: 12~34~404-012=-0000

LOAN. MORIFICATICN AGREEMENL

This» dnstrument is a Loan Modificatlon Agreement ("Loan
Modlfication") by and between Manbro Real Estate, an Illinois
genora) parcnershlp, by Gary Mancuso, Managing General Partner,
(*Borrower”) and Salvador Cioffi, Truates under truat agresment

dated Septembwr 14, 1937 {“Lender”), . DEPT«Q) RECORDING 9. %0
REC.ITALS.L o 'm.“"‘."“m{.".%"l“
E o LT ALS. ' coumTY ﬁ

A On April 18, 1969, borrower exsauted and deliversd to Lender
a Promissory Nota ip-ivhe amount of two hundred thouwand
dellare ($200,000.00% t"the Note®), The Noto svidences a
loan trom Lender te Boriswer in the amount of two hundred
thousand dollars ($200,0004.00) {"the Loan®},

To secure tho Note and the loan Borrowsr exsocuted and
tat ivared to lLonder a Real kslate Mort?nqu and Asulgoment of

Renta (“Becurity Document”), daced April 18, 1983, and
racorded on April 27, 1988, with tan Cook County, Illinois,
facordor of Deeds as Document No.B88173711, covering the
property legally descrlbed in Exhibii A attached heretc and
horeby incorporated by refersnce.

Borrowst han been making payments in acoordangs with the

Note, and the partiea agree that the indebtz2assa owed as of
April 1, 1983, is one hundred eighty~six thousand eight hun-
dred twenty-two dollars and thirty-two osnts (§386.922.32),
The Nota and the Loan mature on May 1, 1993,

Berrower has regueated an extonaion of the maturity durs, of
rthe Hote and the Loan. Lender ie agreesabls to sxtend vha
maturity date to January 185, 1994, provided chat tha monthly
payimont dus May 1, 1993, alsc inoclude a paydown of the Note
and Uhe Loan in the amount of one lwundred thousand dollara
{4100, 000.00), resulting in an unpald loan amount of
alghty-nix thousand five hundred forty-five dollara and ten
cants ($66,54%,10), ‘The parties agree that thls loan amount
will he amortized over twenty-five (28} years at an interest
rata of nine (9%) per cent per annum, with a balloon payment
dun and payable January 15, 1994, Monthly payments will be

{n the amount of seven hundred twanty-uis dollars and twenty-
wight enpnbta (9726,28), commencing June 1, 1983, An
amortizatlon aschedule ia attached to this [Loan Modification
Agreemant as Exhibit 0 and is hereby lnoorporatad by
reforence. ALl other provielona of the Note and the Loan are
incorporatod hereln and renwwed as if reexacuted as of the

(ot 0. IL | .lh o .ﬁﬂﬁ-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SYY  GrIhy  sprishel



UNOFFICIAL COPY

I SN B ) B T

+

date of this Loan Modiflication,

NOW THEREFORE, 4in oconsideraticn of gqood and valuable
conelderation, the recelpt of which ls hereby moknowledged, the
partles agree as follows!

1. The above re¢itals are hereby ilncorporated herein.

2. The Note and Exhibit A of the Mortgage are hersby
amended ac that the unpaid principal balance cue and
owlng 1s eighty-aix thousand five hundred forty-five
dollars and ten cents ($86,545,10). This balance shall
accrue interest at the rate of nine (9%) per cent per
year, be amortized ovar twenty-five (23) yearm, with a
balleon payment due and payable on January 15, 1994,
Monthiy- payments ahall be made in arreara, shall
commence June 1, 1893, and shall bs in the amount of
seven hundred twenty-aix dollars and twenty-sight centa
(§726.28) . Mn amortization achedule is attached to the
Loan Modification and 1is hereby incorporated by
reference ag Ixh.bit B,

3. The Loan Modifioatinr shall constltute an amencdment of
the Note and Securiily Document, and wherever in said
instruments or in any other instruments evidencing or
securing the indebtednisr evidenced by the Note ("lLoan
Documents") reference is zude to tha Loan Doocuments
aforesaid, such reference 7zrall be desmed a rnference to
such Loan Documents as hereby wodified and amended. All
other provisions of the Loan Dssuments remain unchanged.
Nothing herein contained shall 14 ony manner affect the
lien or priority of the Seourity Document or the
covenants, conditions and agreemanty Lherein contained
or contained in the Nots,

TITTES

4. Borrower hereby renews, remakes and afficns the
representations and werranties contained ir tihe Security
Document. and Loan Doocuments.

5, The general partner sxecuting the Loan Modification on
behalf of the Borrower warrants and xepresenta tholt he
is fully authorized by the partnership to bind Borrower
to the Loan Medificaticn.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties hiereto have execute: this
Loan Modificatlion ms of May 1, 1993,

e

c" i Pr e

MANBRO KEAL ESTNTE,

AN ILLINOIS GENERAIL PARTNERSHIP, TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
BY GARY MANCUSO, DATED SEPTEMBER 14, 19%7
MANAGING GENERAL PARTNER




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

T4 5804

STATE OF TLLINOIS

88
COUNTY OF @G&E‘ihﬂ¥uw

Tha ~undersigned, s Notary Public in and for the B8tate of
County “aforesald, does hereby oertify that QGary Mancuso,
personally %hown to me be the same peraon whose name 1a nubscribed
Lo the foregoiuy instrument, appeaxed before me this day in peraon
and acknowlerged that he nigned and delivered the salid instrument
as him own fres and voluntary act and as ths fres and voluntary
act of sald Partanrship, for the uses and purposes Lherein set
forth,

GIVEN under my oaand and Notarlal Beal this [Qu‘ day
of {\{‘JEL.\. RS o T

« orimicialL. BEAL
KIMBERLEY D, SOWA
NOTARY PG (L. STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION 7 XPIRES 7/29/08

A e P

STATE OF ILLINOIS
88
COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public iln and for the State of
County aforesald, does hereby ocertify that Salvadec Cloffd,
personally known to me to be the pame person whose rame is
subscribed to the foregoing inatrument, appearad before ms thia
day in person and acknowledged that he aigned and delivered the
said instrument as his own free and voluntary act of said
Partnershlp, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this 1 day of May,

1993,
. AR S R Y ‘L
:g "OFFICIAL SEAL" ’
§ Anlheny R, Sholes ﬁ
§

Notery Public, State of dlinola tary Public
Sy Cimvipadbui S1pires §294

.......... yo-n un.,_‘.uu|,_,"“”»m”””““




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LA TS NS S R S

LEGAL BESCHRILTIQN!

Tha ot 183 teet of the Bant 261.5 feat of the South Wamt 1/4 of
the South Bast 174 South of the Indian Boundary line of Y¥ectlion
14, Towedahlp 40 North, Range 17 Kast of the Third Principal
Megidian, 5 ook County, [llinola, exoepting therafrom the parl
therant conveyad Lo the gtate Lying Bouth of a line beaginning at a
jpoint Lo theWesr line of gald Bast 261.8% feet of said fout) West
L4 et b ey Nant 14 of sald Bectlon 34, safd point balng

Pt oh tead Mot the Bovth line of seld Section 34 meanured
alohrg ompnt Wost Ulday Lheniga Xagt to a polnt ioa the East liue of
satd ool Wewt 1Ad 7 the Scuth FRast 1/4 of aald Section 14, sald
pooint b S04 8 {eer Horkh of, moasured along pald Faxt line,
tle afojesald “outh Lipsof Nection 34, [axcept that part iving
Fant f a bine ¢ fent Wowt of and parallel with sald East line of
sald Sourt West 3 d of the Gouth Esat 1/4 of sald Baction and
except Ly trat part lyinyg Eoutloof a line 23 feer North of nnd
paraiiel with Yhe aforesald South iine of seld Section M), in
ol Toanty, Thlinoig,

LMY KHGW AL 9n0i'ﬂ. Hoeth Avenue
Malrode Park, 1ilinois 601S0

12-34~404-002




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

943303
Exbit 3

Amorkleatlon Sut mduln..ur.unhe.dj.; L1

93338:106




UNOFFICIAL COP




